PRINT 1 2019

PRINT LEAGUE 2019

25 October 2018 Darrell Oakden DPAGB EFIAP BPE4

PRINT 2 2019

13 December 2018 Judge: Nick Berentzen CPAGB BPE1

PRINT 3 2019

2 January 2019 Judge Geoff Reader DPAGB BPE3
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Title

Durham

Back to Port

Churchill's Dining Room
Corner

Green

Steps at Sizergh

Plant

Motovun Croatia

Rovinj

Alpha Male

Venetian Mooring
Engaging Lady

Eye on the Ball

Highland Cow

Railway children playing
Girl With Dirty Hands

Ellis riding Dhi Sambuca
Bert on Davishill

Eye Contact

No Chance of Catching Me
Miss Wall on Primitive Pronto
Lady fetching vegetables from market
Showing off the Rosettes
Rhythmic Gymnast

The Widow

Track Racer

Tree Light

Autumn Cascade
Waterline

Blea Tarn

City Symmetry

Derwent Isle

Kelly Hall Tarn

The Boathouse

F-15 Strike Eagle

The Langdales from Holme Fell
Alport Castles

The last leaves of Autumn
Aerobic Dancers
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Peter Robinson Firework Reflections P22019 G 19
Peter Robinson Guitarist Jonathan Earp P12019 G 19
Peter Robinson Masked Anna P22019 G 18
Peter Robinson Army Girl P32019 G 17 93
Peter Robinson Smiling Rider P22019 G 16
Peter Robinson The Joker P12019 G 16
Peter Robinson Kelsall Showjumper P32019 G 16
Peter Robinson Speedy Scrambler P32019 G 15
Ralph Browes Venetian Skyline P22019 G 18
Ralph Browes The Arves Valley from Les Grands Montets P22019 G 16
Ralph Browes Watching the Crowds Go By P12019 G 16
Ralph Browes Graceful Progress to Mont Blanc Summit P32019 G 16
Ralph Browes Monk's Moor Teesdale P22019 G 15 81
Ralph Browes Do | Not Like That? P12019 G 15
Ralph Browes Ploughing a Lone Furrow P12019 G 15
Ralph Browes Crowden Clough and Tower P32019 G 15
Ralph Browes In Flight Across the Alps P32019 G 15
Ray Hill No Bones Broken P22019 G 20
Ray Hill You Say You're a Photographer P12019 G 15
Tom Seaton Blues in Twos P22019 G 17
Tom Seaton Lady Chapel Chichester Cathedral P12019 G 17
Tom Seaton Autumn Garden P32019 G 17
Tom Seaton High Street P32019 G 17
Tom Seaton Autumn Light P22019 G 16 84
Tom Seaton Windmill Watching P22019 G 15
Tom Seaton Neglected P12019 G 15
Tom Seaton Mainly Blue P32019 G 15
Wallace Baxter Skip on the Beam P32019 G 18
Wallace Baxter Super Bike P22019 G 17
Wallace Baxter Margaret P22019 G 17
Wallace Baxter Out,Bails Off P22019 G 17
Wallace Baxter Precision on The Beam P12019 G 17 86
Wallace Baxter Keeping an eye on the Ball P12019 G 17
Wallace Baxter Jean Ann P32019 G 17
Wallace Baxter Blazing Away P32019 G 16
Wallace Baxter Wheel Lift P12019 G 14
John Royle Spiral P22019 M 17
John Royle Driver P22019 M 17
John Royle Brushes P12019 M 16
John Royle Glassware P12019 M 16
John Royle Skittles P12019 M 16 82
John Royle Ticket Apogee P22019 M 16
John Royle Lobster Pots P32019 M 16
John Royle Stranded P32019 M 16
John Royle Vrsar Sculpture Gardens P32019 M 16
Kath Hill Grand Canal P22019 M 19
Kath Hill Determination P22019 ™M 18
Kath Hill Preacher Man P22019 M 16
Kath Hill Gondolas P32019 M 16
Kath Hill On Display P32019 M 16 85
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Tom Seaton
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Looking Sad

Brier on Kellen

Scar Face Jonesey

Jack outside hut

Kim riding AHS DUN SYMPHONY
Meggie on Cooldiamond Cruise
Waiting to take the train out
Matilda on Knights Beau
Nearly lost it

Early Snow

River View near Grassington
The Watergate

Windermere Relection

A Snowy Scene

Leading Lines

Bonding

Inquisitive Monkey

Mary's Shell

Higger Tor from Carl Wark
Fighter Jet

Limestone pavement

Horse Power

Drama

Floor Artist

Chester Cathedral
Washerwoman

Love Lock

Special Moment

The Evidence

Owl Profile

Alpine Parapente

Summerhill Falls Teesdale

Will This Be A Slide Show

It's All Down to the Brussels
San Marco Campanile and Doge's Palace Venice
Gibson's Cave Waterfall, Bowlees
Watching the Beet Eater
Venice Behind the Grand Canal
Swirling Cloud on the Mont Blanc Massif
Grey Squirrel foraging

After the storm

Raising the dead

Cowboy

Theatre Arcade

A Corner of the Barn

The Back Stairs

Cask

Waterside Warehouse

Lamp Light

The Courtyard Door

P12019
P2 2019
P2 2019
P3 2019
P3 2019
P12019
P2 2019
P3 2019
P12019
P3 2019
P3 2019
P1 2019
P12019
P1 2019
P2 2019
P1 2019
P2 2019
P3 2019
P2 2019
P3 2019
P3 2019
P1 2019
P12019
P1 2019
P2 2019
P2 2019
P3 2019
P3 2019
P3 2019
P2 2019
P3 2019
P3 2019
P12019
P1 2019
P2 2019
P2 2019
P12019
P2 2019
P3 2019
P2 2019
P2 2019
P3 2019
P3 2019
P1 2019
P2 2019
P2 2019
P3 2019
P1 2019
P3 2019
P3 2019

R YEYEYEYEYEYEYEYEYEIEYEIEYEIEYEdEYEYE I YE I I I I I I I I I MY IR I Y IE I I GE-E-GE

17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
16
16
15
19
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
20
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
20
18
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16

82

89

87

86

84

v A W N R

u A W N v A W N R

v A W N R

v A W N R



Tom Seaton Between Windows P22019 ™M 15
Tom Seaton Destination P12019 ™M 14
Wallace Baxter Parallel Bars P22019 M 20
Wallace Baxter An L-sit on the Rings P32019 M 19
Wallace Baxter Jamie Lewis on Pommel Horse P12019 M 18
Wallace Baxter Successful Tackle P32019 M 18
Wallace Baxter Helen Peel snr P12019 M 17 92
Wallace Baxter Alex Smith P22019 ™M 17
Wallace Baxter Trooper P12019 M 16
Wallace Baxter Precision on the Parallel Bars P32019 M 16
Wallace Baxter The Hurdy Gurdy Man P22019 M 15
Kath Hill Little Owl P12019 N 18
Keith Mulliner Hooded Merganser Duck P22019 N 17
Keith Mulliner Water Rail P12019 N 16
Keith Mulliner Fallow Deer P32019 N 16
Keith Mulliner Ringed Necked Pheasant P32019 N 16
Keith Mulliner Robin at Conwy P32019 N 16 81
Keith Mulliner Otter with nuts P22019 N 15
Keith Mulliner Female Mallard P22019 N 15
Keith Mulliner Male Chaffinch P12019 N 15
Keith Mulliner Blue Tit P12019 N 14
Peter Robinson Andean Bear on Tree P32019 N 20
Peter Robinson Smiling Chimp P32019 N 19
Peter Robinson Up Side Down Andean Bear P22019 N 17
Peter Robinson Stalking Cheetah P22019 N 17
Peter Robinson Prowling Jaguar P22019 N 16 89
Peter Robinson Hungry Jaguar P32019 N 16
Ralph Browes Juvenile Starling P22019 N 16
Ralph Browes Autumn Teasel P12019 N 16
Ralph Browes Rhododendron orbiculare P12019 N 16
Ralph Browes Burnet Moths P12019 N 15
Ray Hill Sibling Rivalry P22019 N 19
Ray Hill Caribbean Flamingo P12019 N 17
Ray Hill Woodpecker ready to feed P32019 N 17
Ray Hill Shelduck ready to land P32019 N 16
Ray Hill Mallard P22019 N 15 84
Wallace Baxter Emerging Osprey P22019 N 20
Wallace Baxter Osprey Eating Catch P12019 N 20
Wallace Baxter Puffin With Sand eels P12019 N 19
Wallace Baxter Jumping Squirrel P22019 N 18
Wallace Baxter Male Squirrel eating Nut P32019 N 18 95
Wallace Baxter Goldfinch at Lakenheath P22019 N 17
Wallace Baxter Breeching Dolphin P32019 N 17
Wallace Baxter Fishing Osprey P32019 N 17
Wallace Baxter Golden Plover P12019 N 15
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